ERNATIVE

Alternative Spring Break Timeline & Mandatory Dates

September

Wednesday, September 25"

October

TBD

Wednesday, October 16"
October 21° - 25"
November

Sunday, November 3™
Sunday, November 17"
January

Wednesday, January 15"
Wednesday, January 22"
Wednesday, January 29"
February

Wednesday, February 5™

Wednesday, February 12

Wednesday, February 19"
March
March 1% — March 8"

Wednesday, March 26™

Applications Available (Tentative)

Information Sessions and Open House
Applications Due (Tentative)

Interviews (Tentative)

All Participant Meeting | 5:00-6:30pm

All Participant Meeting | 5:00-6:30pm

All Participant Meeting | 6:00-7:30pm
Domestic Large Group/Intl. Small Group | 6:00-7:30pm

Intl. Large Group/Domestic Small Group| 6:00-7:30pm

All Participant Meeting | 6:00-7:30pm
**Fundraising Deadline

Domestic Large Group/Intl. Small Group | 6:00-7:30pm
**Pre-trip Service Deadline

Return & Reflect | 6:00-7:30pm

Alternative Spring Break

Return & Reflect | 6:00-7:30pm
**Post-trip Service Deadline






